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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Esrey4002
CSC - Great Oaks

9.500 9.500 9.4759.375 37.850
1 2 5T 1T 1 

1 

Katie Kubota4016
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.325 9.4759.500 37.550
7T 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Carli Peterson4043
Central Coast

9.300 9.525 9.1759.400 37.400
4 1 3T 5T 3 

3 

Lucy Istock4015
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.375 9.3259.400 37.350
7T 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Moca Takahashi4041
CSC - Cambrianna

9.275 9.225 9.1759.475 37.150
5T 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Anna Walker-Edwards4050
Santa Cruz

9.350 9.425 8.9259.375 37.075
3 3 5T 10 6 

6 

Heaven Lombardi4030
Airborne

9.475 9.275 9.1009.100 36.950
2 7 10 7 7 

7 

Jaelle Tieche4005
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 9.125 8.9509.275 36.625
5T 9 7 9 8 

8 

Isabella Storelli4045
Elite

9.100 9.050 8.9759.200 36.325
10 10 8 8 9 

9 

Tanvi Bhide4008
Pacific West

9.075 9.300 9.2508.600 36.225
11 6 13 4 10 

10 

Nina Rock4013
Top Flight

9.025 8.975 8.9008.900 35.800
12T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Yuna Irokawa4049
Peninsula

8.950 8.475 8.8009.150 35.375
15 15 9 13T 12 

12 

Halima Watson4032
Bay Island

9.200 8.850 8.8008.375 35.225
9 13 15 13T 13 

13 

Samaira Gupta4054
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.700 8.8258.675 35.200
14 14 12 12 14 

14 

Sydney Max4039
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.875 8.7758.450 34.975
16 12 14 15 15 

15 

Sara Nordlund4040
Menlo Sparks

9.025 8.350 8.7506.750 32.875
12T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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